€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Thera-Band - 152cm

L E

Code

FPP308450

FPP308451

FPP308452

FPP308453

FPP308454

* Thera-Band Dispenser system provides the ideal length for individual

exercises

* Stretchable latex rubber in five colour-coded resistances in lengths of 152 cm
* Available as individual packets or as a complete dispenser system

Display Name Total Length Total Width Colour
Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Yellow Thin 152 cm 140 mm Yellow
Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Red Medium 152 cm 140 mm Red
Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Green Heavy 152 cm 140 mm Green
Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Blue Extra Heavy 152 cm 140 mm Blue
Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Black Special Heavy 152 cm 140 mm Black

Resistance
Low
Medium
Heavy
Extra Heavy

Special Heavy

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Page1of1



