

## Thera-Band - 152cm



- Thera-Band Dispenser system provides the ideal length for individual exercises
- Stretchable latex rubber in five colour-coded resistances in lengths of 152 cm
- Available as individual packets or as a complete dispenser system

$\Omega$		
<b>⊘</b> Contracted	DVA	product

Ocontract approved

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Colour	Resistance
FPP308450	Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Yellow Thin	152 cm	140 mm	Yellow	Low
FPP308451	Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Red Medium	152 cm	140 mm	Red	Medium
FPP308452	Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Green Heavy	152 cm	140 mm	Green	Heavy
FPP308453	Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Blue Extra Heavy	152 cm	140 mm	Blue	Extra Heavy
FPP308454	Exercise - Thera-Band - 152cm Black Special Heavy	152 cm	140 mm	Black	Special Heavy